

RRSMD

N/w- NH 98 to virpur

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

CONSTRUCTION cost + REVENUE cost — 152.55/26

DATE OF START —

Daliganj

DIVISION

DATE OF COMPLETION —

NAUBATPUR

SUB-DIVISION

~~श्री ११५~~ — BKS DHAMANJAY MUKUND (SV)

Measurement Book

879

Agreement No- 04/CMBD/

Abstract of work

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1) P/V clearing & grubbing road land --- T/S				
Qty vide item no (2)				
page no (2)				
= 0.352 Hect				
@ 7248/-				
				Rs- 25783.00
(2) P/V excavation for road ways --- T/S				
Qty vide item no (4)				
page no (3)				
= 311.48 m ³				
@ 95.97/-				
				Rs- 29892.00
(3) P/V scarifying existing Bituminous --- T/S				
Qty vide item no (3)				
page no (2)				
= 1241.63 m ²				
@ 19.02/-				
				Rs- 23615.00
(4) P/V Dismantling of cement concrete pavement --- T/S				

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	side	Area	no	(5)
		Page no			(3)
		120.00	2		
	@	1709.22/-			
					8-205106.10
(5) p/v construction of					
CSB					7/5
Qty side					Area no (6+2)
					Page no (8, 14)
					= 511.27 ~ 3
	@	2494.45/-			
					8-1280326.10
(6) p/v laying spreading					
& compactly graded					
stone aggregate to					
work					7/5
Qty side					Area no (7+8)
					Page no (8, 15)
					= 456.82 + 3.55
					= 460.37 ~ 2
	@	3408.90/-			
					8-1569355.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/v & applying Prime coat --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (10) page no (15) = 3309.65 m ² @ 52.59/- 8- 174054.00					
(8) P/v and applying Jack coat --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (11) page no (16) = 3309.65 m ² @ 18.13/- 8- 60103.10					
(9) p/v and applying Jack coat --- 7/5 Qty vide item no (14) page no (18) = 3309.65 m ² @ 15.31/- 8- 50670.10					
(10) P/v and applying Bitumen macadam --- 7/5					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	item no (12)		
			page no (17)		
			= 165.47 m ³		
	@	9752.12/-			
				Rs	1613683.
(11)	P/V and applying				
	semi plaster		7/8		
	Qty	vide	item no (13)		
			page no (17)		
			= 82.73 m ³		
	@	12299.13/-			
				Rs	1017507.0
(12)	P/V construction of				
	un-reinforced RCC				
	M35		7/8		
	Qty	vide	item no (1)		
			page no (27)		
			= 243.93 m ³		
	@	6072.75/-			
				Rs	1481325.00
(13)	P/V and fixing infra				
	structure board		7/8		
	Qty	vide	item no (1)		
			page no (1)		
			= 2 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		= 2.40		
		@ 10675.58/-		
				8- 21351.00
				8- 7552670.00
Add L.CORR 1/4.				8- 75527.00
upto date SF calculation				
as per DPR				
(I) USB - 518.27~3				
@ 79.462/-				
				8- 40785.00
(II) W.M.M - 456.82~3				
@ 92.262/-				
				8- 42147.00
(III) B.M - 165.47~3				
@ 55.86/-				
				8- 9243.00
(IV) S.D.P.C - 82.73~3				
@ 90.133/-				
				8- 7456.00
(V) P.C.M 35 - 243.93~3				
@ 108.522/-				
				8- 26471.00
				8- 7754299.00

Continuation

material statement upto Date

(i) Stone metal - $1549.91 m^3$

(ii) coarse sand - $356.13 m^3$


18/11/24
↑

Scanned with CamScanner